
Standing Triple Jump
Ben Bradshaw Mintern 1 5.74 1
Lauren Bamford Ashford AC 5.68 2
Samuel Ratcliff Ditton 1 5.65 3
Matthew Hutchinson Mintern 1 5.56 4
Alexander Iant Mintern 3 5.37 5
Ryan Grace Mintern 2 5.32 6
James Nicholas Stelling Minnis 2 5.23 7
Dominic Vergara Ashford AC 5.20 8
Brandon Wise Mintern 2 5.20 8
Courtney Clare Dartford H 5.20 8
James Proud Ditton 2 5.14 11
Sam Brussenden Mintern 3 5.11 12
Adam Gauton St Peters 1 5.10 13
Lucy Keyte St Peters 1 4.96 14
Fraser Kesby Lunsford 1 4.94 15
Shannon Moore Hawkinge 4.84 16
Charlotte Swain St Mary’s 2 4.82 17
Essrah Laferme St Mary’s 1 4.71 18
Isabelle Woods St Peters 2 4.70 19
Kieran Steadman St Peters 2 4.60 20
Leona Storet-Slythe Ditton 2 4.60 20
Emily Gillman Stelling Minnis 2 4.57 22
Ryan Wheatley Hawkinge 4.41 23
Ruth Allen St Peters 3 4.30 24
Sinead Hilditch Ditton 1 4.26 25
Jake Cross St Mary’s 2 4.26 25
Jordan Aird St Mary’s 1 4.24 27
Ciera Leonard-Booker St Peters 3 4.07 28
Jack Reader-Peyto Lunsford 1 4.06 29
Emma Lidlow Paddock Wood AC 3.97 30
Jake Luff Dartford H 3.94 31
Maddy Kent Stelling Minnis 1 3.70 32
Abbi Burman Stelling Minnis 1 3.64 33



Vertical Jump
Storm Tewkesbury Mintern 1 0.48 1
Tyler Russell St Mary’s 1 0.41 2
Lily Coward Mintern 2 0.41 2
Chorma Eke Mintern 1 0.40 4
Joe Pritchett St Peters 3 0.40 4
Charlotte Ellis Ashford AC 0.39 6
Charlotte Ponting Ashford AC 0.39 6
Amy Hougham Ditton 1 0.39 6
Joost Gifford Stelling Minnis 2 0.38 9
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood AC 0.37 10
Libby Hickson St Peters 1 0.36 11
Tom Alvis Ditton 2 0.35 12
Jack Pearce Ditton 1 0.34 13
Daniella Sherriff St Mary’s 1 0.34 13
Will Rule St Peters 2 0.34 13
Billie Lewis-Webster Stelling Minnis 1 0.34 13
Hope Allum Mintern 3 0.34 13
Dennie Brice Hawkinge 0.34 13
Chloe Cooper St Peters 1 0.32 19
Katie Collins Mintern 2 0.32 19
Alexander Speakman Stelling Minnis 1 0.32 19
Catrin Donohoe Ditton 2 0.31 22
Angela Eastwood Mintern 3 0.31 22
Tom Doughty Hawkinge 0.31 22
Liam Drake St Mary’s 2 0.29 25
Thomas Davies Dartford H 0.29 25
Dannielle Beck Lunsford 1 0.29 25
Chelsea Walters St Mary’s 2 0.28 28
Laura Gawler St Peters 2 0.28 28
Emma Laimbeer Dartford H 0.27 30
Jordan Wood Lunsford 1 0.27 30
Jimmy Howe St Peters 3 0.27 30
Robert Roe Paddock Wood AC 0.26 33
Ashleigh Kennett Stelling Minnis 2 0.23 34



Ball Overhead Throw
Ryan Grace Mintern 2 8.25 1
Tyler Russell St Mary’s 1 8.00 2
James Nicholas Stelling Minnis 2 7.75 3
Matthew Hutchinson Mintern 1 7.75 3
Dominic Vergara Ashford AC 7.75 3
Alexander Iant Mintern 3 7.25 6
Tom Doughty Hawkinge 7.25 6
Daniella Sherriff St Mary’s 1 7.25 6
Ben Bradshaw Mintern 1 7.00 9
Brandon Wise Mintern 2 7.00 9
Charlotte Ellis Ashford AC 6.75 11
Robert Roe Paddock Wood AC 6.25 12
Sam Brussenden Mintern 3 6.00 13
Chloe Cooper St Peters 1 6.00 13
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood AC 5.75 15
Dennie Brice Hawkinge 5.75 15
Kieran Steadman St Peters 2 5.75 15
Joe Pritchett St Peters 3 5.50 18
Sinead Hilditch Ditton 1 5.50 18
Joost Gifford Stelling Minnis 2 5.25 20
Jack Reader-Peyto Lunsford 1 5.25 20
Tom Alvis Ditton 2 5.25 20
Alexander Speakman Stelling Minnis 1 5.25 20
Jake Luff Dartford H 5.25 20
Lucy Keyte St Peters 1 5.00 25
Jack Pearce Ditton 1 5.00 25
Abbi Burman Stelling Minnis 1 5.00 25
Laura Gawler St Peters 2 5.00 25
Chelsea Walters St Mary’s 2 4.75 29
Leona Storet-Slythe Ditton 2 4.50 30
Liam Drake St Mary’s 2 4.50 30
Thomas Davies Dartford H 4.50 30
Jimmy Howe St Peters 3 3.75 33
Jordan Wood Lunsford 1 3.50 34



Speed Bounce
Lauren Bamford Ashford AC 56 1
Libby Hickson St Peters 1 53 2
Storm Tewkesbury Mintern 1 53 2
Ruth Allen St Peters 3 52 4
Charlotte Ponting Ashford AC 52 4
Deborah Shangobyi Ditton 2 50 6
Abby Burman St Peters 2 50 6
Angela Eastwood Mintern 3 49 8
Samuel Ratcliff Ditton 1 49 8
Billie Lewis-Webster Stelling Minnis 1 48 10
Lily Coward Mintern 2 48 10
Shannon Moore Hawkinge 48 10
Emily Gillman Stelling Minnis 2 47 13
Ryan Wheatley Hawkinge 47 13
Essrah Laferme St Mary’s 1 47 13
Chorma Eke Mintern 1 47 13
Katie Collins Mintern 2 46 17
Courtney Clare Dartford H 46 17
Ciera Leonard-Booker St Peters 3 46 17
Amy Hougham Ditton 1 46 17
Maddy Kent Stelling Minnis 1 45 21
Will Rule St Peters 2 45 21
Ashleigh Kennett Stelling Minnis 2 43 23
Fraser Kesby Lunsford 1 43 23
Adam Gauton St Peters 1 43 23
Catrin Donohoe Ditton 2 42 26
Dannielle Beck Lunsford 1 42 26
Jake Cross St Mary’s 2 39 28
Charlotte Swain St Mary’s 2 39 28
Hope Allum Mintern 3 39 28
Emma Lidlow Paddock Wood AC 38 31
Jordan Aird St Mary’s 1 36 32
Emma Laimbeer Dartford H 22 33


